Lasarsdata 2023/2024

2023

17 aug
21 aug
4 okt
V44
21 dec

2024

9 jan

5 feb
V9

19 mars
V14

10 maj
5 juni

7 juni
11 juni

Skolstart ak1
Skolstart ak2-3
Studiedag
Hostlov
Skolavslutning

Skolstart
Studiedag
Sportlov
Studiedag
Pasklov
Lovdag
Student
Studiedag
Skolavslutning
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